
 

2019 - 2020 Calendar 

August: 

• Monday, August 26 – Classes Start 

September: 

• Monday, September 23 – Friday, September 27: Bring A Friend To Class “This is a one-time use per friend” 

October: 

• Monday, October 7 – Friday, October 11 – Pink Out Week: Buy your way our of dress code benefiting Breast 
Cancer Awareness. 

• Monday, October 28 – Friday, November 1: Dress as your favorite Movie/TV Character  

• October 31, 2018 – Studio Closed: Halloween 

November: 

• Friday, November 15: Costume Fees Drafted (automatically drafted from your account) 

• Monday, November 25- December 1: Studio Closed for Thanksgiving 

December: 

• Saturday, December 7: Participate in the Huntsville Christmas Parade 

• Monday, December 9 : Thursday, December 13: Christmas Party/Parent Observation Week  

• Monday, December 16 – Sunday, January 5 – Studio Closed: Christmas  

January:  

• Monday, January 6:  Studio Re-Opens / Classes Resume  

• Monday, January 6- 10:  History of Dance Week 

February 

• Monday, February 10 – Thursday, February 14:  Dance With Me (Bring a loved one to dance with you! Grown 
ups encouraged) 

March:  

• Monday, March 9– Sunday, March 15:  Studio Closed for Spring Break 

• Monday, March 30  – Thursday, April 3:  Bring your Doll To Dance Class (Primary, Mini, Tiny, Diaper Classes 
Only) 

• Monday, March 30  – Thursday, April 3:  Showcase Meeting with Parents, last 15 minutes of class 

April:  

• Thursday, April 1:  Showcase Fee Drafted $50 (automatically drafted from your account)  

• Monday, April 20  – Thursday, April 25 :  Costume Pictures (group and individual pictures will take place during 
each class) 

May/June: 

• Friday, May 15 –OR- Friday, May 29:  Showcase Dress Rehearsal, Willis  

• Saturday, May 16 –OR- Saturday May 30:  Showcase, Willis  
o 11:00 a.m. Performance/ 5:00 p.m. Performance 


